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B = HC-MEMS-D1x4
FEFEEY SM_(9/125)
TEEEK 1260~1650nm
MEF 1310/1550nm
BN <1.5dB
[ElRHREE >45dB

IRIEXIREE <0.5 dB
{EHRIE X HRAE <0.2 dB
BEEXIREE <0.5 dB

SN >50dB

=55 <0.05dB
YR E] <30ms
IR EL >10%)%

{EIAINER <500mW

FeEO FC/APC(00.9)
HAKE 1.0£0.05m
TERE -20~+70°C
FiERE - 40~+85°C
T{ERBIE DC +5V, 100mA
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. MEMS-D1x4
X iTM{EE HC-MEMS-D1x4-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A B C D E F G
Mode  Wavelength Dimension Fiber type  Fiber Fiber Connector
Type diameter Length
S:SM 85: 850nm M1: 5:50/125 25:250um 05:0.5m OO:None
M:MM | 13: 1310nm 34 x 24 x 11 6:62.5/125 | 90:900um 10:1.0m FP: FC/PC
14: 1490nm M2: 9:9/125 X: Other X:Other FA: FC/APC
15: 1550nm 60 x 24 x 11 X: Other SP: SC/PC
162: 1625nm M3: SA: SC/APC
165: 1650nm 90 x55x12 LP: LC/PC
13/15:1310/1550nm | M4: LA: LC/APC
X:Other 100 x 100 x 12 MP: MPO
M5: X: Other
110x 141 x 12
X: Other
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	在安装光开关模块时，光纤不得过度弯曲（可参考下图），以免影响光开关模块的性能指标

